Document Number: 88547 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 15-Mar-11 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 1
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCT DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DATASHEET ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
Surface Mount Glass Passivated Junction Fast Switching Rectifier
BYM11-50 thru BYM11-1000, RGL41A thru RGL41M
Vishay General Semiconductor
TYPICAL APPLICATIONS

°C/W
RJT (2) 30
ORDERING INFORMATION (Example)
PREFERRED P/N UNIT WEIGHT (g) PREFERRED PACKAGE CODE BASE QUANTITY DELIVERY MODE
RGL41J-E3/96 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
RGL41J-E3/97 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM11-600-E3/96 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM11-600-E3/97 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
RGL41JHE3/96 (1) 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
RGL41JHE3/97 (1) 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM11-600HE3/96 (1) 0.114 96 1500 7" diameter plastic tape and reel
BYM11-600HE3/97 (1) 0.114 97 5000 13" diameter plastic tape and reel
Document Number: 88547 For technical questions within your region, please contact one of the following: www.vishay.com
Revision: 15-Mar-11 DiodesAmericas@vishay.com, DiodesAsia@vishay.com, DiodesEurope@vishay.com 3
This datasheet is subject to change without notice.
THE PRODUCT DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DATASHEET ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
BYM11-50 thru BYM11-1000, RGL41A thru RGL41M
Vishay General Semiconductor
RATINGS AND CHARACTERISTICS CURVES
(TA = 25 °C unless otherwise noted)
 Fig. 1 - Forward Current Derating Curve